

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR PALAMURU UNIVERSITY

(Accredited with Grade 'B' by NAAC)

MAHABUBNAGAR

F. No.64/Admn./PU/2024

ORDERS

Sub: Palamuru University – Re-Constitution of Code of Conduct Monitoring Committee – Orders – Issued.

The Vice-Chancellor has accorded approval for re-constitution of Code of Conduct Monitoring Committee, with the following members:-

S. No.	Designation	Remarks
1	Registrar	Chairman
2	Dean Faculty of Sciences	Member
3	Dean Faculty of Social Sciences	Member
4	Dean Faculty of Education	Member
5	Principal, University PG College	Member
6	Principal, University College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, PU.	Member
7	Principal, University College of Education	Member
8	Principal PG Centre Gadwal	Member
9	Principal PG Centre Wanaparthy	Member
10	Principal PG Centre Kollapur	Member

To

The individuals concerned.

Copy to:

- 1. The OSD to Vice-Chancellor, Palamuru University.
- 2. The Assistant Registrar, Accounts & Administration, Palamuru University.
- 3. The Superintendent, Accounts & Administration, Palamuru University.
- 4. The PS to Vice-Chancellor, Palamuru University.

REGISTRAR REGISTRAR PALAMURU UNIVERSITY Mahabubnagar.

Date: 14-06-2023.